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Pl tno Name Time
CP (2) 2,3 km 11C
1(48) 2(51) 3(43) 4(33) 5(41) 6(55) 7(46) 8(59) 9(40) 10(32) 11(100)  Finish
1 Szocs Norbert 23:32 1:26 2:31 4:28 5:48 6:58 8:08 10:12 15:22 20:24  21:17 22:41 23:32
WOC - Watch Out C 1:26 1:05 1:57 1:20 1:10 1:10 2:04 5:10 5:02 0:53 1:24 0:51
2 Kopka Sara 29:11 2:47 4:06 8:22 9:51 11:38 13:46 15:55 18:58 25:14 25:55 28:19 29:11
PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:47 1:19 4:16 1:29 1:47 2:08 2:09 3:03 6:16 0:41 2:24 0:52
CB (2) 2,3km 11C
1(50) 2(36) 3(33) 4(52) 5(55) 6(38) 7(56) 8(57) 9(32) 10(44) 11(100)  Finish
1 Szdécs Tamas 23:54 2:18 3:11 6:01 8:05 10:40  14:38 16:47 17:32 21:13  22:06 23:00 23:54
WOC - Watch Out C 2:18 0:53 2:50 2:04 2:35 3:58 2:09 0:45 3:41 0:53 0:54 0:54
2 Costea Tudor 29:33 3:30 4:28 8:51 11:06 16:02 19:24 21:14 22:42 26:24  27:35 28:38 29:33
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:30 0:58 4:23 2:15 4:56 3:22 1:50 1:28 3:42 1:11 1:03 0:55
CO (2) 2,3 km
1(43) 2(35) 3(33) 4(53) 5(55) 6(38) 7(47) 8(58) 9(100) Finish
1 Albert-Demeter Hug 31:35 11:04 11:58 14:11 17:20 20:25 22:58 27:17 29:06 30:40 31:35
WOC - Watch Out C 11:04 0:54 2:13 3:09 3:05 2:33 4:19 1:49 1:34 0:55
2 Costea Matei 80:28 24:13 25:25 27:32 59:37 63:25 68:30 74:47 76:56 79:31 80:28
PCA - Palatul Copiil 24:13 1:12 2:07 32:05 3:48 5:05 6:17 2:09 2:35 0:57
JP (7) 3,7 km 14cC
1(48) 2(50) 3(46) 4(42) 5(54) 6(49) 7(39) 8(60) 9(38) 10(59) 11(64) 12(45) 13(65) 14(100)
Finish
1 Simon Vince Samue 24:56 1:45 2:41 4:58 7:10 9:17 11:27 12:44 15:02 17:38 19:01 20:53 21:45 22:43 24:04
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:45 0:56 2:17 2:12 2:07 2:10 1:17 2:18 2:36 1:23 1:52 0:52 0:58 1:21
24:56
0:52
2 Heim Sara 27:44 1:37 2:33 4:42 6:57 9:38 11:43 13:10 15:42 18:42  20:29 22:31 23:43  24:42 26:50
OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:37 0:56 2:09 2:15 2:41 2:05 1:27 2:32 3:00 1:47 2:02 1:12 0:59 2:08
27:44
0:54
3 Simon Benjamin 28:44 1:27 2:24 4:37 7:07 9:49 14:29 15:52 18:10 20:59  22:27 24:18 25:27  26:23 27:51
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:27 0:57 2:13 2:30 2:42 4:40 1:23 2:18 2:49 1:28 1:51 1:09 0:56 1:28
28:44
0:53
4 Suciu Dragos 30:47 1:41 2:33 4:56 7:10 9:15 11:33 13:18 16:04 19:20 22:51 25:43 26:50 28:31 29:56
PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:41 0:52 2:23 2:14 2:05 2:18 1:45 2:46 3:16 3:31 2:52 1:07 1:41 1:25
30:47
0:51
5 Langviser Péter 31:57 1:54 2:48 5:29 7:48 12:25 14:55 16:44 19:18 22:49 24:32 27:07 28:09 29:17 31:05
WOC - Watch Out C 1:54 0:54 2:41 2:19 4:37 2:30 1:49 2:34 3:31 1:43 2:35 1:02 1:08 1:48
31:57
0:52
6 Palfy Eszter 38:09 2:07 3:34 6:40 9:36 14:15 17:38 19:26 23:09 26:48  28:54 32:36 34:04 35:17 37:16
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:07 1:27 3:06 2:56 4:39 3:23 1:48 3:43 3:39 2:06 3:42 1:28 1:13 1:59
38:09
0:53
7 Itu Diana 62:36 3:24 5:11 9:27 13:23 18:08 2457 29:26 34:40 39:35  43:26 50:30 52:40  58:25 61:05
CCA - Condor Club 3:24 1:47 4:16 3:56 4:45 6:49 4:29 5:14 4:55 3:51 7:04 2:10 5:45 2:40
62:36

1:31
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Pl tno Name Time
JB (7) 3,6 km 13C
1(50) 2(51) 3(46) 4(42) 5(39) 6(61) 7(38) 8(56) 9(57) 10(63) 11(58) 12(44) 13(100) Finish
1 Mihai Tiriac 26:38 3:49 4:50 7:21 9:03 11:21 1351 18:57 20:12 20:48  23:49 24:38 25:06  25:48 26:38
PSZ - ProSilva Zala 3:49 1:01 2:31 1:42 2:18 2:30 5:06 1:15 0:36 3:01 0:49 0:28 0:42 0:50
2 Laping Péter 32:03 2:31 3:59 6:36 8:56 12:45 16:09 21:39 23:28 24:25 28:20 29:42 30:16 31:08 32:03
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:31 1:28 2:37 2:20 3:49 3:24 5:30 1:49 0:57 3:55 1:22 0:34 0:52 0:55
3 Balogh Zsofia 33:33 1:53 3:19 5:32 8:24 11:34 16:51 22:38 24:28 25:22 29:33 31:21 31:55 32:39 33:33
OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:53 1:26 2:13 2:52 3:10 5:17 5:47 1:50 0:54 4:11 1:48 0:34 0:44 0:54
4 Tonk Hanna-Dorotty 37:46 1:58 3:32 7:36 10:41 14:36 20:10 25:28 27:52 28:49 33:53 35:13 35:52 36:52 37:46
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:58 1:34 4:04 3:05 3:55 5:34 5:18 2:24 0:57 5:04 1:20 0:39 1:00 0:54
5 Szbcs Réka 39:38 2:10 3:45 7:16 9:51 14:37 21:58 28:09 29:55 30:53 35:29 36:48 37:44 38:44 39:38
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:10 1:35 3:31 2:35 4:46 7:21 6:11 1:46 0:58 4:36 1:19 0:56 1:00 0:54
6 Bajko Péter 57:10 3:16 5:22 9:38 13:08 20:08 28:40 40:47 44:15 45:23 51:14 54:00 54:55 56:06 57:10
WOC - Watch Out C 3:16 2:06 4:16 3:30 7:00 8:32 12:07 3:28 1:08 5:51 2:46 0:55 1:11 1:04
7 Irimia Alexandra 111:15 5:44 8:01 13:20 41:25 46:25 64:37 84:03 87:05 89:25 102:52 106:13 107:29 110:04 111:15
CCA - Condor Club 5:44 2:17 5:19 28:05 5:00 18:12 19:26 3:02 2:20 13:27 3:21 1:16 2:35 1:11
JO (7) 3,8 km 11C
1(43) 2(51) 3(59) 4(53) 5(62) 6(39) 7(54) 8(38) 9(34) 10(31) 11(100)  Finish
1 Balazsi Zso6fia 34:44 3:39 5:11 6:23 10:17 15:49 20:22 23:11 28:06 30:04  33:30 33:52 34:44
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:39 1:32 1:12 3:54 5:32 4:33 2:49 4:55 1:58 3:26 0:22 0:52
2 David Jualia 36:05 3:50 5:02 6:33 10:53 15:10 21:04 24:00 29:27 31:24 34:55 35:13 36:05
OMS - CS ORIENTE 3:50 1:12 1:31 4:20 4:17 5:54 2:56 5:27 1:57 3:31 0:18 0:52
3 Langviser Andréas 38:55 2:59 5:06 6:28 10:52 16:10 20:45 24:24 30:24 33:36 37:14 37:39 38:55
WOC - Watch Out C 2:59 2:07 1:22 4:24 5:18 4:35 3:39 6:00 3:12 3:38 0:25 1:16
4 Egly Bence 39:03 4:00 6:09 7:22 11:49 16:08 21:29 25:21 29:47 34:19 37:45 38:08 39:03 37:09
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:00 2:09 1:13 4:27 4:19 5:21 3:52 4:26 4:32 3:26 0:23 0:55 *44
5 Mikl6s Sara 48:51 3:10 4:40 6:08 10:25 15:25 22:16 33:28 38:41 43:29  47:32 47:56 48:51
WOC - Watch Out C 3:10 1:30 1:28 4:17 5:00 6:51 11:12 5:13 4:48 4:03 0:24 0:55
6 Cirica David 74:10 3:59 6:59 10:08 21:55 30:31  40:52 47:05 58:31 66:55 72:52 73:15 74:10
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:59 3:00 3:09 11:47 8:36 10:21 6:13 11:26 8:24 5:57 0:23 0:55
7 lute Ancuta 102:18 7:26 8:54  42:10 50:51 62:12 69:11 82:39 88:08 97:38 100:49 101:22 102:18
CCA - Condor Club 7:26 1:28 33:16 8:41 11:21 6:59 13:28 5:29 9:30 3:11 0:33 0:56
EP (8) 4,2 km 16C
1(67) 2(70) 3(46) 4(52) 5(62) 6(73) 7(39) 8(49) 9(54) 10(42) 11(56) 12(34) 13(72) 14(58)
15(44) 16(100) Finish
1 Daniel Barkasz 26:01 2:02 2:52 5:00 6:17 10:09  11:50 12:38 13:46 15:32 17:05 20:21 21:30  23:05 23:57
UCR - Universitatea 2:02 0:50 2:08 1:17 3:52 1:41 0:48 1:08 1:46 1:33 3:16 1:09 1:35 0:52
24:26 25:09  26:01
0:29 0:43 0:52
2 Baetanu Dumitru 35:47 2:53 3:57 6:40 9:36 15:05 17:18 18:57 20:37 22:57 25:17 29:05 30:10 32:06 33:26
MAD - CS Orientare 2:53 1:04 2:43 2:56 5:29 2:13 1:39 1:40 2:20 2:20 3:48 1:05 1:56 1:20
34:03 34:54 35:47 8:39
0:37 0:51 0:53 *41
3 Szdcs Attila 36:31 2:45 3:36 6:51 16:13 20:17 22:07 23:04 24:34 26:24 28:09 31:17 32:13 33:34 34:25
WOC - Watch Out C 2:45 0:51 3:15 9:22 4:04 1:50 0:57 1:30 1:50 1:45 3:08 0:56 1:21 0:51
34:55 35:38 36:31
0:30 0:43 0:53
4 Gyodngyi Simon 40:11 3:05 5:01 8:46 10:37 15:58 18:25 20:15 22:32 25:11 27:26 31:40 33:06 35:04 37:45
WOC - Watch Out C 3:05 1:56 3:45 1:51 5:21 2:27 1:50 2:17 2:39 2:15 4:14 1:26 1:58 2:41
38:22 39:17 40:11
0:37 0:55 0:54
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Pl tno Name Time

EP (8) 4,2 km 16 C (cont.)

1(67)  2(70)  3(46)  4(52) 5(62) 6(73)  7(39)  8(49)  9(54) 10(42) 11(56) 12(34) 13(72) 14(58)
15(44) 16(100)  Finish

5 Lazéar Janos 45:41 3:25 4:58 8:52 11:17 18:13 20:31 23:37 25:37 28:20 31:40 37:38 39:01  41:38 43:.01
XHUN - SAS Silvanu 3:25 1:33 3:54 2:25 6:56 2:18 3:06 2:00 2:43 3:20 5:58 1:23 2:37 1:23

43:41 44:45 45:41

0:40 1:04 0:56
6 Suciu Cosmin 48:18 3:12 4:25 8:02 11:09 18:03 20:17 23:02 25:22 28:32 34:37 39:38 41:28 43:47 45:43
MAD - CS Orientare 3:12 1:13 3:37 3:07 6:54 2:14 2:45 2:20 3:10 6:05 5:01 1:50 2:19 1:56

46:21 47:24 48:18

0:38 1:03 0:54
7 Gobl Edmund 100:35 21:41 23:50 30:15 35:15 44:57  48:11 54:42 58:02 71:31 79:41 87:06 90:20 94:21 96:37
PSZ - ProSilva Zala 21:41 2:09 6:25 5:00 9:42 3:14 6:31 3:20 13:29 8:10 7:25 3:14 4:01 2:16

97:46 99:29 100:35

1:09 1:43 1:06

Heim Laszl6 mp 3:57 5:29 8.08 19:08 25:17  27.07 28:19 29:41 - 34:04 37:34 38:27  40:10 41.04
OMS - CS ORIENTE 3:57 1:32 2:39 11:00 6:09 1:50 1:12 1:22 4:23 3:30 0:53 1:43 0:54
41:38 42:28  43:22
0:34 0:50 0:54

EB (7) 4,1km 17¢C
1(48)  2(70)  3(41)  4(73)  5(39) 6(49)  7(61)  8(54)  9(71) 10(55) 11(46) 12(56) 13(64)  14(65)
15(58) 16(72) 17(100)  Finish

1 Tonk Sandor 35:58 1:39 4:17 8:34 14:04 15:30 17:50 19:22 20:57 22:18 24:24 26:17 28:19 29:02 30:50
WOC - Watch Out C 1:39 2:38 4:17 5:30 1:26 2:20 1:32 1:35 1:21 2:06 1:53 2:02 0:43 1:48

31:39 34:10 35:02 35:58

0:49 2:31 0:52 0:56
2 Serban Adrian 36:37 1:37 3:42 7:46 12:36 14:08 15:28 16:35 20:55 22:01 23:35 25:17 26:59 27:32 29:16
MAD - CS Orientare 1:37 2:05 4:04 4:50 1:32 1:20 1:07 4:20 1:06 1:34 1:42 1:42 0:33 1:44

30:04 34:45 35:43 36:37

0:48 4:41 0:58 0:54
3 Buda Marcel 38:23 1:22 3:39 9:33 16:47 - 20:24 21:53 23:13 25:35 27:20 29:20 31:29 32:06 34:07
MAD - CS Orientare 1:22 2:17 5:54 7:14 3:37 1:29 1:20 2:22 1:45 2:00 2:09 0:37 2:01

34:55 36:24  37:28 38:23

0:48 1:29 1:04 0:55
4 Sendroiu Radu 41:31 1:44 4:13 8:47 15:02 18:07 22:11 23:46 25:09 26:27 28:21 30:40 33:00 33:44 36:07
IND - Arad 1:44 2:29 4:34 6:15 3:05 4:04 1:35 1:23 1:18 1:54 2:19 2:20 0:44 2:23

36:57 38:45 40:30 41:31

0:50 1:48 1:45 1:01
5 Lazar Tamara 42:48 1:56 5:09 10:15 17:31 20:07 22:06 23:47 25:36 26:54 29:40 31:45 34:41 35:34 37:51
XHUN - SAS Silvanu 1:56 3:13 5:06 7:16 2:36 1:59 1:41 1:49 1:18 2:46 2:05 2:56 0:53 2:17

38:40 41:10 41:53 42:48

0:49 2:30 0:43 0:55
6 Heim Klara 44:53 2:12 4:19 9:00 14:53 20:34 22:25 25:20 27:05 28:50 31:44 34:07 36:40 37:24 39:22
OMS - CS ORIENTE 2:12 2:07 4:41 5:53 5:41 1:51 2:55 1:45 1:45 2:54 2:23 2:33 0:44 1:58

40:19 42:45 43:59 44:53

0:57 2:26 1:14 0:54
7 Simon Andras 47:27 2:37 6:21 11:49 18:08 20:33 22:35 25:04 28:27 29:58 32:40 35:05 37:52 38:50 41:06
WOC - Watch Out C 2:37 3:44 5:28 6:19 2:25 2:02 2:29 3:23 1:31 2:42 2:25 2:47 0:58 2:16

41:58 44:37 46:29 47:27

0:52 2:39 1:52 0:58
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Pl tno Name Time
EO (7) 4,0 km 17C
1(43) 2(70) 3(59) 4(41) 5(52) 6(61) 7(39) 8(73) 9(60) 10(42) 11(38) 12(57) 13(45) 14(65)
15(72) 16(31) 17(100)  Finish
1 Kopka Alin 37:38 2:45 8:00 9:37 12:06 13:11 15:52 18:41 21:57 24:32 25:19 28:47 30:47 31:55 33:42
PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:45 5:15 1:37 2:29 1:05 2:41 2:49 3:16 2:35 0:47 3:28 2:00 1:08 1:47
35:24 36:17 36:44 37:38
1:42 0:53 0:27 0:54
2 Sigmond Eva 40:44 2:43 5:19 7:06 9:36 10:30 13:26 16:22 20:30 22:12  22:55 29:20 31:12 32:42 34:13
UCR - Universitatea 2:43 2:36 1:47 2:30 0:54 2:56 2:56 4:08 1:42 0:43 6:25 1:52 1:30 1:31
37:46 39:31 39:53 40:44
3:33 1:45 0:22 0:51
3 Barkasz Daniel 45:11 3:17 6:33 8:48 12:55 13:57 17:50 21:43 26:09 29:04 30:09 34:18 37:00 38:31 40:11
MAD - CS Orientare 3:17 3:16 2:15 4:07 1:02 3:53 3:53 4:26 2:55 1:05 4:09 2:42 1:31 1:40
42:16 43:42 44:13 45:11
2:05 1:26 0:31 0:58
4 Szdcs Luciana 47:56 4:58 9:56 11:53 15:33 16:32 21:46 24:54 30:40 32:47 33:45 37:11 39:33  41:32 42:57
WOC - Watch Out C 4:58 4:58 1:57 3:40 0:59 5:14 3:08 5:46 2:07 0:58 3:26 2:22 1:59 1:25
45:52 46:40 47:01 47:56
2:55 0:48 0:21 0:55
5 Szocs Zoltan 54:06 3:54 6:43 8:40 17:57 18:45 22:03 27:37 38:36 40:58 41:50 45:05 47:10 48:35 50:05
WOC - Watch Out C 3:54 2:49 1:57 9:17 0:48 3:18 5:34 10:59 2:22 0:52 3:15 2:05 1:25 1:30
52:07 52:55 53:14 54:06 17:00
2:02 0:48 0:19 0:52 *52
6 Langviser Erzsébet 64:10 4:40 7:48 10:02 14:28 15:45 25:15 32:46 41:02 43:54 45:01 49:14 52:57 55:07 57:29
WOC - Watch Out C 4:40 3:08 2:14 4:26 1:17 9:30 7:31 8:16 2:52 1:07 4:13 3:43 2:10 2:22
61:00 62:43 63:13 64:10
3:31 1:43 0:30 0:57
7 David Kornél 77.07 5:14 11:06 14:45 19:49 22:03 28:37 33:47 40:04 44:57  46:29 53:01 57:08 59:19 61:31
XHUN - Homokbuck 5:14 5:52 3:39 5:04 2:14 6:34 5:10 6:17 4:53 1:32 6:32 4:07 2:11 2:12
66:26 75:05 75:56 77:.07 69:07
4:55 8:39 0:51 1:11 *100
MP (3) 2,0 km 10C
1(48) 2(33) 3(52) 4(41) 5(46) 6(34) 7(72) 8(40) 9(44) 10(100)  Finish
1 Galateanu Lucian 23:02 1:50 5:16 9:50 10:49 12:12 14:35 18:48 19:52 20:55 22:04 23:02
MET - Metropolitan 1:50 3:26 4:34 0:59 1:23 2:23 4:13 1:04 1:03 1:09 0:58
2 Barkasz Emilia 28:13 2:35 7:08 11:42 12:51 14:49 17:16 19:42 24:38 25:56 27:15 28:13
MAD - CS Orientare 2:35 4:33 4:34 1:09 1:58 2:27 2:26 4:56 1:18 1:19 0:58
3 Gocz Lajos 41:08 3:18 9:24 12:36 20:13 22:44  27:39 31:13 36:03 38:19  40:01 41:08
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:18 6:06 3:12 7:37 2:31 4:55 3:34 4:50 2:16 1:42 1:07
MB (3) 2,0 km
1(50) 2(43) 3(46) 4(41) 5(52) 6(72) 7(65) 8(58) 9(100)  Finish
1 Gabara Laura 24:43 2:46 3:55 7:05 10:03 11:10 18:37 20:48 21:47 23:37 24:43
IND - Arad 2:46 1:09 3:10 2:58 1:07 7:27 2:11 0:59 1:50 1:06
2 Ardelean Teodor 26:05 2:39 3:33 6:03 10:07 11:44 19:01 22:06 23:24 25:09 26:05
MAD - CS Orientare 2:39 0:54 2:30 4:04 1:37 7:17 3:05 1:18 1:45 0:56
3 Hajek Ferenc 40:33 4:33 5:58 10:35 13:50 15:30 32:26 34:13 36:29 39:26 40:33
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 4:33 1:25 4:37 3:15 1:40 16:56 1:47 2:16 2:57 1:.07
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Pl

MO (3)

G (17)

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

tno

=

Name

Stefan Maria

IND - Arad

Tyukodi Méria

ADY - CS Ady Liceu
loan Tautu

PSZ - ProSilva Zala

Szallo Laszlo

WOC - Watch Out C
Sturz Ana

IND - Arad

Szdcs Sara

WOC - Watch Out C
Kopka Claudia
PCA - Palatul Copiil
Fodor Emese

WOC - Watch Out C
Szallo Csongor
WOC - Watch Out C
Szatmari Laping Cs
WOC - Watch Out C
Laping Imola

WOC - Watch Out C
Kati Rudi Luffy
WOC - Watch Out C
Heim Zsuzsa

OMS - CS ORIENTE
Nyilas Magdalena
ADY - CS Ady Liceu
Albert Mirko

WOC - Watch Out C
Costea Marius

PCA - Palatul Copiil
Nica Mark

CCA - Condor Club
Kopka Maia

PCA - Palatul Copiil
Bratescu Valeriu
TIM Timisoara

Miclea Patrick
CCA - Condor Club

Time

48:36

53:05

54:40

12:10

13:29

15:28

15:41

17:39

18:29

19:45

20:09

20:17

21:14

23:25

26:59

29:58

31:58

33:54

37:02

mp

1(50)

2:43
2:43
9:39
9:39
3:36
3:36

1(37)

0:54
0:54
0:55
0:55
0:44
0:44
1:02
1:02
1:03
1:03
0:47
0:47
0:52
0:52
0:59
0:59
1:00
1:00
0:54
0:54
1:09
1:09
1:45
1:45
0:52
0:52
0:53
0:53
1:57
1:57
3:14
3:14

2:56
2:56

2(71)

31:41
28:58
35:41
26:02
27:03
23:27

2(36)

2:16
1:22
2:18
1:23
2:00
1:16
2:39
1:37
2:35
1:32
2:44
1:57
4:09
3:17
4:49
3:50
2:47
1:47
2:36
1:42
2:43
1:34
4:24
2:39
3:23
2:31
2:44
1:51
3:54
1:57
6:44
3:30

2,0 km
3(41)

33:17
1:36
37:20
1:39
29:26
2:23

1,7 km
3(35)
3:18
1:02
3:19
1:01
3:10
1:10
4:00
1:21
4:03
1:28
4:10
1:26
5:14
1:05
6:18
1:29
5:08
2:21
4:25
1:49
3:59
1:16
6:18
1:54
4:52
1:29
3:59
1:15
5:07
1:13
9:59
3:15

9:06
6:10

1C

4(46)

35:10
1:53
39:27
2:07
32:03
2:37

4(33)

4:39
1:21
4:37
1:18
4:46
1:36
5:53

8:11
15:51
5:52

12:08
3:02

5(56)

37:54
2:44
42:26
2:59
36:17
4:14

5(46)

5:06
0:27
5:07
0:30
5:29
0:43
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